
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

Main Round - Group III

Match Team Statistics WED 20 JAN 2021
16:30

Dr Hassan Moustafa Sports HallMatch No: 54

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMK-000300--_83 1 Report Created  WED 20 JAN 2021 18:07

SUI  20 - 18  ISL
(10 - 9) (10 - 9)

Referees: SCHULZE Robert (GER)Referees:  / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

SUI - Switzerland
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 SCHMID Andy 6/14 43 2/10 1/1 1/1 2/2 1 3 1 55:57
4 RUBIN Lenny 1/3 33 1/3 1 1 18:43
6 TYNOWSKI Cedrie 3/5 60 1/1 1/3 1/1 1 54:59
8 SVAJLEN Michal 3 1 27:15
9 LIER Marvin 1/1 100 1/1 2 24:44

11 SIDOROWICZ Roman 4/5 80 4/5 1 19:12
15 RAEMY Nicolas 3/5 60 1/1 0/1 1/2 1/1 1 2 1 38:33
16 PORTNER Nikola 49:51
17 ROTHLISBERGER Samuel 1 2 1 41:57
22 SCHELKER Jonas 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 3:54
24 TOMINEC Nik 3:36
29 ZEHNDER Samuel 18:18
31 BRINGOLF Aurel 0:49
34 MILOSEVIC Alen 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 1 1 57:10
36 NOVAK Philip 1 1:59
44 BEN ROMDHANE Medhi 3:03

Bench/Team
20/37 54 3/4 2/5 8/21 1/1 1/1 5/5 4 10 2 7 2 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 PORTNER Nikola 13/30 43 1/2 50 2/3 67 6/12 50 1/3 33 1/3 33 2/6 33
31 BRINGOLF Aurel 1/1 100 1/1 100

EG 2
Totals 14/32 44 1/2 50 2/3 67 6/12 50 2/4 50 1/3 33 2/6 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 1 4 75
Wing Shots 2 3 5 40
9m Shots 8 6 2 1 4 21 38
7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100
Fast Breaks 1 1 100
Breakthroughs 5 5 100
Empty Net Goals N/A
Totals 20 10 2 1 4 37 54

Number of Attacks: 43, Scoring Efficiency: 47%
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Referees: SCHULZE Robert (GER)Referees:  / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

SUI - Switzerland

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 SCHMID A

1/1
2/3 0/1 3/5

4-Blocked

4 RUBIN L

1/2

1-Post

6 TYNOWSKI C
1/1
1/2
1/1 0/1

8 SVAJLEN M 9 LIER M

1/1

11 SIDOROWICZ R
2/3

2/2

15 RAEMY N

1/2
2/2

1-Missed

16 PORTNER N 17 ROTHLISBERGER S 22 SCHELKER J

1/1

1-Missed

24 TOMINEC N 29 ZEHNDER S 31 BRINGOLF A 34 MILOSEVIC A

0/1 1/1

36 NOVAK P 44 BEN ROMDHANE M

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 2/3
3/5 2/3
7/8 0/3 5/7

2-Missed 1-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/4
0/2

0/0

5/5

0/0
3/4 6/15

1/1
2/4

0/0
1/1

1/1

0/2
0/0

0/0

4/6

2/2
1/36/16

1/1
0/4

0/0
2/4

2/4

1/1 1/1 0/2
3/7 2/3
4/9 1/4 2/5

16 PORTNER N
1/1 1/1 0/2
2/6 2/3
4/9 1/3 2/5

31 BRINGOLF A

1/1
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SUI  20 - 18  ISL
(10 - 9) (10 - 9)

Referees: SCHULZE Robert (GER)Referees:  / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

ISL - Iceland
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 GUSTAVSSON Bjorgvin Pall 2/2 100 2/2 42:35
7 KRISTJANSSON Viggo 2/7 29 1/5 1/2 1 1 23:09
8 ELISSON Bjarki Mar 2/5 40 0/2 1/2 1/1 2 42:16
9 JONSSON Elvar Orn 2/7 29 0/1 1/3 1/2 0/1 1 1 27:53

11 GISLASON Ymir Orn 2 3 37:27
13 GUDMUNDSSON Olafur Andres 4/10 40 2/6 0/1 2/3 1 1 1 1 49:33
15 PETERSSON Alexander 1/2 50 1/2 1 D 18:17
17 GUNNARSSON Arnor Thor 0:11
18 KRISTJANSSON Gisli Thorgeir 2/5 40 0/1 0/2 2/2 1 1 1 22:27
20 BJORGVINSSON Agust Eli 14:30
21 ARNARSSON Arnar Freyr 1 2 13:46
22 GUDJONSSON Sigvaldi Bjorn 1/1 100 1/1 1 59:30
23 GRETARSSON Oddur 1/1 100 1/1 17:15
24 MAGNUSSON Magnus Oli
26 KRISTJANSSON Kristjan Orn 1/2 50 1/2 4:57
29 VIDARSSON Ellidi Snaer 1 3 46:14

Bench/Team
18/42 43 1/3 1/3 6/20 2/4 2/4 4/6 2/2 6 7 6 4 2 2 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GUSTAVSSON Bjorgvin Pall 9/22 41 1/3 33 3/5 60 5/9 56 0/5 0
20 BJORGVINSSON Agust Eli 1/8 13 0/1 0 1/5 20 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 10/30 33 1/4 25 3/5 60 6/14 43 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 1 1 1 3 33
Wing Shots 1 2 3 33
9m Shots 6 6 1 1 6 20 30
7m Shots 2 2 N/A 4 50
Fast Breaks 2 1 1 4 50
Breakthroughs 4 2 6 67
Empty Net Goals 2 N/A 2 100
Totals 18 14 2 1 7 42 43

Number of Attacks: 43, Scoring Efficiency: 42%
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Referees: SCHULZE Robert (GER)Referees:  / TONNIES Tobias (GER)

ISL - Iceland

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 GUSTAVSSON B

2/2

7 KRISTJANSSON V
1/1

0/1
1/1 0/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

8 ELISSON B

1/1 0/1
0/1 1/2

9 JONSSON E
0/1 0/1

2/3
1-Missed 1-Blocked

11 GISLASON Y 13 GUDMUNDSSON O

1/1 1/2
0/2 2/2

3-Blocked

15 PETERSSON A

0/1
1/1

17 GUNNARSSON A 18 KRISTJANSSON G
1/1

0/1
1/1 0/1

1-Blocked

20 BJORGVINSSON A 21 ARNARSSON A 22 GUDJONSSON S

1/1

23 GRETARSSON O

1/1

24 MAGNUSSON M

26 KRISTJANSSON K

1/1

1-Missed

29 VIDARSSON E

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/1 0/1 2/2
4/7 1/3
5/9 3/4 3/5

2-Missed 1-Post 7-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/1
0/4

0/0

4/6

2/2
1/3 6/16

0/2
0/0

0/0
2/4

2/4

1/1
2/4

0/0

5/5

0/0
3/46/15

1/4
0/2

0/0
1/1

1/1

0/1 1/3
2/5 1/3
1/8 3/3 2/7

1 GUSTAVSSON B
0/1 1/3
2/4 1/2
1/5 3/3 1/4

20 BJORGVINSSON A

0/1 0/1
0/3 1/3

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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